Idépont

1969.03.21.
1969.04.05.
1969.04.13.
1969.05.11.
1969.05.18.
1969.06.01.
1969.06.22.
1969.07.13.
1969.07.19.
1969.08.30.
1969.08.31.
1969.12.29.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

Teriilet

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK, DE.
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelé 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2
MOLNAR GEZA

id. MOLNAR ISTVAN
GEREBY GYORGY

MOLNAR GEZA
GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY
BODAY BARNA

Faj
Fuggdcinege
Fiiggécinege
Fuggdcinege
Fiiggécinege
Fuggdcinege
Fiiggécinege
Fuggdcinege
Fiiggécinege
Fuggdcinege
Fiiggécinege
Fuggdcinege
Fiiggéecinege

Him Tojo Ad Juv

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO o oo

0

O kP OO0 0000 OO OoOOo

0

O A OO OOOOOOoOOo

Imm  Pull

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo

O O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo

Egyéb Ossz

WO Rk OoNWWRPRFPRFP-N

WOk, N W WERE P PEFPN



